
HYDRAULIC DRIVE ASSEMBLY Chapter 3

REF.

NO.

PART

NUMBER
QTY. DESCRIPTION

REF.

NO.

PART

NUMBER
QTY. DESCRIPTION

1           3030-070         1     HOSE,-4, 1000 PSI,4MFFORX,4MFFORX90,0,30"

2           3030-067         1     TUBE, A, CHASSIS, LOW FLOW                                       

3           2046-374         1     PUMP TANDEM 45CC SERIES 40              

4           0090-629         1     ADAPTER 4601-12-12-NWO                  

5           0315-068         2     ADAPTER,6MFFOR-4MB-45                   

6           0310-329         5     ADAPTER,6MFFOR-6MB                      

7           3030-080         1     HOSE,-6, 1000 PSI,6MFFORX45,6MFFORX90M,0,25"

8           3030-241         1     HOSE, -12, 5800 PSI,FFX90-12-12-WHP, FFX-12-12-

9           3030-244         1     HOSE, -8, 1000PSI, 2045-304,FFX-8-8-W,61"

10         3030-243         1     HOSE, -4, 1000 PSI, FFX-4-4-W,FFX-4-4-W,50"

11         3030-242         1     HOSE, -12, 5800 PSI,FFX90-12-12-WHP, FFX-12-12-

12         3030-245         1     HOSE                                    

13         0315-006         4     ADAPTER, HYD, 12-16  F5OLO-S,TRAP SEAL  

14         0310-345         2     ADAPTER,8MFFOR--8MB                     

15         0201-309         4     ADAPTER,FS6400-04-06-0                  

16         2035-980         1     MOTOR, DRIVE, LH                        

17         3030-062         1     TUBE TANK DRAIN                         

18         3030-069         1     VALVE PRESSURE TUBE 1                   

19         3030-068         2     HOSE                                    

20         7012-237         1     HOSE, -6 1000 PSI, 43.3"                

21         3030-122         1     HOSE, -6, 1000 PSI, 06G_04FFORX,06FFORX, 86.19"

22         3030-123         1     HOSE, -6, 1000 PSI, 06FFORX,06FFORX, 82.89"

23         3030-125         1     HOSE, -6, 1000 PSI, 06FFORX,06FFORX, 82.4"

24         3030-126         1     HOSE, -6, 1000 PSI, 06FFORX,06FFORX, 70.79"

25         3030-124         1     HOSE, -6, 1000 PSI, 06FFORX,06FFORX, 71.65"

26         7000-441         1     JOYSTICK DRIVE LEFT                     

27         0201-309         1     ADAPTER,FS6400-04-06-0 

28         0304-441         1     SWITCH,PRESSURE NASON                   

29         0201-494         1     ADAPTER,4604-06-06-0                    

30         0307-882         2     TIE,CABLE,BLACK,18.1",W/STL INSERT BT-5LH-LO

31         0200-600         1     MNTS JOYSTICK                           

32         8102-040         4     CAPSCREW,HH,1/4-20 UNCx.75,GD8 ZN       

33         8040-366         4     NUT,HEX,NYLOCK,1/4-20 UNC,ZN           

34         8102-222         3     CAPSCREW,HH,3/8-16 UNCx1.0,GD8,ZN       

35         7006-025         1     ADAPTER TEE  3/8BARB 3/8BARB 3/8BARB    

36         0315-101         4     CLAMP, HOSE, #6                         

37         3030-125         2     HOSE, -6, 1000 PSI, 06FFORX,06FFORX, 82.4"

38         0310-557         2     ADAPTER,6MFFOR-4MB-90                   

39         3030-218         1     HOSE,-6, 1000 PSI,6FFORX,6MFORX,0,18"   

40         3030-217         1     HOSE,-6,1000PSI,6FFORX,6MFORX,0,21.5"   

41         8102-406         2     CAPSCREW,HH,1/2-13UNCx1.75,GD8          

42         0090-136         2     WASHER HARD 1.0 X .531 X .197                           

43         3030-287         1     HOSE, -6, 1000-PSI, FFX-6-6, FFX-6-6, 33.50"                                        

44         3030-072         1     HOSE,-6, 1000 PSI,6MFFORX45,6MFFORX90L,0,23.85"                            

45         0307-439         1     ADAPTER,PLUG,8MB                        

46         3030-076         1     TUBE, -6, PRESSURE JUMP                 

47         8102-134         1     CAPSCREW,HH,5/16-18UNCx1.25GD8 ZN      

48         0310-584         1     PLATE,COVER TCP-T2 TCP-T2               

49         0201-225         1     CLAMP,SET,T2038-PP                      

50         3000-525         1     ASM TUBE 2 SPEED TEE                    

51         3000-526         1     ASM TUBE BRAKE TEE                      

52         3030-249         1     HOSE,-8, 1000 PSI,FFX-8-8-W,FFX-8-8-W, 68"

53         3020-231         2     CLAMP HOSE 5 HOLE                       

54         0315-016         1     ADAPTER, 06-06 45 DEG, NOW, FS6802-06-06-NWO-FG                  

55         2035-980         1     MOTOR, DRIVE,RH                                       

56         3030-248         1     HOSE, -4 , 1000 PSI, FFX-4-4-W,FFX-04-04-W, 44.75"

57         3030-250         1     HOSE                                    

58         3030-247         1     HOSE, -12, 5800 PSI,FFX90-12-12-WHP, FFX-12-12-

59         3030-246         1     HOSE, -12, 5800 PSI,FFX90-12-12-WHP, FFX-12-12-

60         0310-321         2     ADAPTER,12MFFOR-12MB90                  

61         0201-316         2     ADAPTER,FS6801-L-12-12-NW0                   

Page 3-7A

RT-75  00700 - 00761

R265T 00200 - 00261

SERVICE ITEM
Part # Description

0090-463  JOYSTICK BUTTON, MOMENTARY

For kit information, please see page 10-1A 


